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Nome
PIT BULL
MONSERAT
JOGO BRUTO
FALA MANSA
BALADEIRO
CIBORG
SUFOCADOR
CALIFORNIA
SINATRA
MAJESTADE

Anilha
CCEG
sape
sape
amacap
amacap
amacap
sape
sape
amacap

sape

TRINCA FERRO 05/02/2023
ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Dono
COELHO
EQ. BOA
ROGERIO
JUNIOR

DINHO
ROMULO
ELINHO
RAFAEL
CLAYTON

LUIZ

Cidade
RJ
NITEROI
NIT

MARICA

NIT
MARICA

SG

10/15 min
0/178
0/152
0/150
0/149
0/142
0/101
0/98
0/53
0/53
0/46

Pontos

0
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